Specification Sheet

Part Number: 556-00443

TTM430SC Thermal Transfer Printer, 300 dpi, Gray, 1/EA

Article Number 556-00443

Type TTM430-SC

Color Various (MIX)

Features & Benefits « 300 dpi print head for high resolution printing. « Ethernet ready for easy

network connectivity. « Floating print head to automatically adjust to varying
media thickness such as printable heat shrink tubing. ¢« Optional cutter
faceplate for automatic cutting and kitting of printed labels.
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Product Description Thermal Transfer Printing Systems are designed to work flawlessly with
HellermannTyton Tagprint Pro label printing software. The printers are durable
and designed for high-volume, industrial-grade printing in a wide variety of
working environments.

Short Description TTM430SC Thermal Transfer Printer, 300 dpi, Gray, 1/EA



Global Part Name

Length L (Imperial)

Length L (Metric)

Width W (Imperial)

Width W (Metric)

Height H (Imperial)

Height H (Metric)

Material

Material Shortcut

Operating Temperature (Metric)

Reach Complaint(Article 33)

ROHS Complaint

UL Listed (US and Canada)

Package Quantity(Imperial)

TTM430-SC-DIV-MIX

16.0

406.4

9.4

240

12.28

312

Various (DIV)

DIV

+40°F to +104°F (+4°C to +40°C)

Yes

Yes

Yes



Package Quantity (Metric) 1

Customs Number 8443321050
Weight (Metric) 15
Weight (Imperial) 32.4
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