HellermannTyton

Specification Sheet

Part Number: 556-00443



TTM430SC Thermal Transfer Printer, 300 dpi, Gray, 1/EA

Article Number	556-00443
Туре	TTM430-SC
Color	Various (MIX)
Features & Benefits	• 300 dpi print head for high resolution printing. • Ethernet ready for easy network connectivity. • Floating print head to automatically adjust to varying media thickness such as printable heat shrink tubing. • Optional cutter faceplate for automatic cutting and kitting of printed labels.
Quantity Per	EA
Product Description	Thermal Transfer Printing Systems are designed to work flawlessly with HellermannTyton Tagprint Pro label printing software. The printers are durable and designed for high-volume, industrial-grade printing in a wide variety of working environments.
Short Description	TTM430SC Thermal Transfer Printer, 300 dpi, Gray, 1/EA

Length L (Imperial)	16.0
Length L (Metric)	406.4
Width W (Imperial)	9.4
Width W (Metric)	240
Height H (Imperial)	12.28
Height H (Metric)	312

Material	Various (DIV)
Material Shortcut	DIV
Operating Temperature (Metric)	+40°F to +104°F (+4°C to +40°C)
Reach Complaint(Article 33)	Yes
ROHS Complaint	Yes
UL Listed (US and Canada)	Yes

Package Quantity(Imperial)	1

Package Quantity (Metric)

Customs Number	8443321050
Weight (Metric)	15
Weight (Imperial)	32.4

1

© 2019 HellermannTyton. All Rights Reserved.

Contact Us RoHS/WEEE Compliance Disclaimer Terms and Conditions